
Januar Februar März April Mai Juni Juli August Sept Oktober Nov
Dezemb

er
Jahr

Nord-Ost KG 2022 /kWh 12.980 23.980 73.257 80.815 104.271 107.759 112.029 96.664 61.944 44.726 19.763 7.500 745.689

Nord-Ost KG 2023 /kWh 8.993 28.090 43.310 54.958 123.605 108.455 157.739 127.041 118.272 62.314 26.882 11.482 514.202

Soll Nord-Ost / kWh 24.411 62.708 108.060 152.852 171.328 184.206 183.646 169.648 152.292 94.622 49.047 37.009 1.389.82

 -

 20.000

 40.000

 60.000

 80.000

 100.000

 120.000

 140.000

 160.000

 180.000

 200.000

En
er

gi
ee

rt
rä

ge
 /

 k
W

h

Soll/Ist Vergleich Energieerträge fesa Solar Nord-Ost eG & Co.KG  2022_2023


